Biochemical(Mold) Incubator
----Environmentally friendly balanced heating cooling
with more uniform temperature
SPX（MJ） SERIES
Scope:
For environmental protection, medical, drug testing, health and epidemic prevention,
livestock, aquaculture and other scientific research and production departments. A
special constant temperature equipment for the analysis of the BOD determination of

dimension
（mm）
（H*W*D）
Powe
r
(KW)
Temp
range
(℃)
Temp.
Accurac
y（℃）
Temp.
Fluctuati
on（℃）
SPX-50S(H) 450×350×320 50 980×490×570 0.35 0~65(90) ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-70S(H) 500×400×320 70 1020×540×570 0.35 0~65(90) ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-100S(H)
580×450×380
100 1100×590×620 0.35 0~65(90) ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-150S(H)
800×500×380
150 1350×640×660 0.45 0~65(90) ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-250S(H) 1000×550×450 250 1550×690×660 0.7 0~65(90) ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-100S-A 580×450×380 100 1460*650*700 1 -10~65 ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-150S-A 800×500×380 150 1680*700*700 1.2 -10~65 ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-250S-A 1000×550×450 250 1880*750*770 1.4 -10~65 ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-100S-B 580×450×380 100 1460*650*700 1.2 -20~65 ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-150S-B
800×500×380
150 1680*700*700 1.3 -20~65 ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-250S-B 1000×550×450 250 1880*750*770 1.6 -20~65 ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-100S-C 580×450×380 100 1460*650*700 4 -40~65 ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-150S-C 800×500×380 150 1680*700*700 5 -40~65 ±0.1 ±0.5%
SPX-250S-C 1000×550×450 250 1880*750*770 6 -40~65 ±0.1 ±0.5%
H: 0~90℃ A：-10~+65℃ B：-20~+65℃ C：-40~+65℃
1. The low-temperature series (H, A, B, C) will be delivered 10 days after the
order is placed.
2. Each layer of board can bear a maximum weight of 20KG